Rates (Daily)

Day only

Day only

Overnight Overnight
HUT # Sleeps Fishes Holes Weekend (Fri- Sun)  Weekday ( Mon-Thurs)
1 2 4 5 $275.00 $150.00
2 4 4 6 $325.00 $200.00
3 3 4 5 $300.00 $200.00
Oilers 4 4 5 $325.00 $200.00
4 0 2 3
ESKIMO 0 2 3

All huts come with heat provided.

All Sleeper huts include drilled holes, a bathroom, Video Camera, TV, cooktop and utensils

Unit4 included heat and drilled holes and small camera system but no TV
Eskimo comes with a buddy heater only and must accompany a regular rental

You are responsible for your own food, drinks,fishing equipment,bait and bedding

All overnight rentals are 10:00 AM to 10:00 AM
10% DISCOUNT FOR MULTIPLE DAYS OR MULTIPLE HUT RENTALS.
10% DISCOUNT OVER AGE OF 60

All prices are per hut per day not per person.

Transportation on and off the ice provided upon request. Or take your own car/truck

Weekend (Fri- Sun)

@ H H H H &+

150.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
75.00
50.00

Weekday ( Mon-Thurs)

A H H B hH P

125.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
75.00
50.00




