Rates (Daily)

				Overnight	Overnight	Day only		Day only	
HUT#	Sleeps	Fishes	Holes	Weekend (Fri- Sun)	Weekday (Mon-Thurs)	Weekend (Fri- Sun)		Weekday (Mon-Thurs)	
1	2	4	5	\$275.00	\$150.00	\$	150.00	\$	125.00
2	4	4	6	\$325.00	\$200.00	\$	200.00	\$	150.00
3	3	4	5	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$	200.00	\$	150.00
Oilers	4	4	5	\$325.00	\$200.00	\$	200.00	\$	150.00
4	0	2	3			\$	75.00	\$	75.00
ESKIMO	0	2	3			\$	50.00	\$	50.00

All huts come with heat provided.

All Sleeper huts include drilled holes, a bathroom, Video Camera, TV, cooktop and utensils Unit 4 included heat and drilled holes and small camera system but no TV Eskimo comes with a buddy heater only and must accompany a regular rental

You are responsible for your own food, drinks, fishing equipment, bait and bedding

All overnight rentals are 10:00 AM to 10:00 AM 10% DISCOUNT FOR MULTIPLE DAYS OR MULTIPLE HUT RENTALS. 10% DISCOUNT OVER AGE OF 60

All prices are per hut per day not per person.

Transportation on and off the ice provided upon request. Or take your own car/truck